

14/c Bill

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NW2 - Nawakalan Main Road to Chanyer village					
Agreement no - 84/SRD/10054/2007					
Agency:- Police Const.					
Date of start - 14.9.2020					
Date of completion - 13.9.2021					
Date of measurement - 26.7.2021					
Date of Entry - 27.7.2021					
Items:-					
Abstract of cost:-					

(1/1) providing and fixing up of 2m x 2m R.P. pillar					
= 1.200 Rs @ 3324/1.24					37889.4
(2/2) clearing & grubbing of Rd land side m/s (1618)					
pg 1 item (2)					
0.42 Hec @ 51133.76/Hec = Rs					21476.0
(3/30) providing & laying fixing up masonry information brand side m/s (1618) pg 1					
item (3)					
4.00 Hec @ 9463.67/Hec = Rs					37855.0
(4/9) Const of concrete embankment side m/s (1618) pg 1-3					
item (4)					

Executive Engineer
 Rural Works Department
 Works Division, Jhajha

BF = 19220.00

2

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
= 129.233 m ³ @ 125.22 / m ³					31405.00
for 10 m lead					
1175.582 m ³ @ 135.10 / m ³ = Rs					159251.00
5/4 Conty Subgrade					
wide MB (1618) pg (3) item					
(5)					
= 1872.4 m ³ @ 176.86 / m ³ = Rs					331082.00
6/5 Conty Gr. 1B (RTPTM)					
wide MB (1618) pg (3) item					
(6)					
= 658.15 m ³ @ 235.70 / m ³ = Rs					154777.00
7/10 Conty Gr. 1B wide					
MB (1618) pg (3) item (7)					
= 112.10 m ³ @ 2551.70 / m ³ = Rs					287190.00
8/6 WRM Gr. 1B wide					
MB (1618) pg (4) item (8)					
= 227.82 m ³ @ 3285.35 / m ³ = Rs					748473.00
					Rs 3204392.00
Add 1-1. labor cost = Rs (+)					32044.00
Add 12- GST = Rs (+)					384522.00
Add Surtage fee = Rs (+)					61360.00
					Rs = 3682323.00
less H. as per agreement B A)					36823.00
					Rs 3645500.00
Pinalath 22-2-2011 SE					

